INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
HT/ArmaFlex
HT/ArmaFlex is a flexible elastomeric
insulation material that is specially
purposed for high temperature
applications.
Professional solution for high temperature
applications up to +150 °C

[mm]
Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
10 11 14 HT-10X010 76122071210
32
192 m 10 11 14 HT-13X010 76122071212
61
140 m
12 13 16 HT-10X012 76122071210
56
172 m 12 13 16 HT-13X012 76122071212
78
130 m
15 16 19 HT-10X015 76122071210
70
144 m 15 16 19 HT-13X015 76122071212
85
112 m
18 19 22 HT-10X018 76122071210
87
130 m 18 19 22 HT-13X018 76122071212
92
98 m
22 23 26 HT-10X022 76122071211
00
108 m 22 23 26 HT-13X022 76122071213
22
84 m
28 29 32 HT-10X028 76122071211
31
82 m 28 29 32 HT-13X028 76122071213
53
64 m
35 36 39 HT-10X035 76122071211
55
60 m 35 36 39 HT-13X035 76122071213
77
50 m
42 43 46 HT-10X042 76122071211
62
50 m 42 43 46 HT-13X042 76122071213
91
40 m
- - - - - - 48 49 52 HT-13X048 76122071214
14
32 m
- - - - - - 54 55 58 HT-13X054 76122071214
38
32 m
- - - - - - 60 61 64 HT-13X060 76122071214
52
28 m
- - - - - - 76 77 80 HT-13X076 76122071214
76
24 m
- - - - - - 89 90 93 HT-13X089 76122071214
90
18 m
Other information
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %

[mm]
Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
12 13 16 HT-19X012 76122071215
20
80 m 15 16 19 HT-25X015 76122071217
35
40 m
15 16 19 HT-19X015 76122071215
37
64 m 18 19 22 HT-25X018 76122071217
42
36 m
18 19 22 HT-19X018 76122071215
51
58 m 22 23 26 HT-25X022 76122071217
59
36 m
22 23 26 HT-19X022 76122071215
75
50 m 28 29 32 HT-25X028 76122071217
73
32 m
28 29 32 HT-19X028 76122071216
05
48 m 35 36 39 HT-25X035 76122071217
80
24 m
35 36 39 HT-19X035 76122071216
12
32 m 42 43 46 HT-25X042 76122071217
97
20 m
42 43 46 HT-19X042 76122071216
29
24 m 48 49 52 HT-25X048 76122071218
03
16 m
48 49 52 HT-19X048 76122071216
36
22 m 54 55 58 HT-25X054 76122071218
10
16 m
Tube – standard. 2m Length.
19 mm 25 mm

[mm]
Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
54 55 58 HT-19X054 76122071216
43
18 m 60 61 64 HT-25X060 76122071218
34
16 m
60 61 64 HT-19X060 76122071216
67
16 m 76 77 80 HT-25X076 76122071218
41
12 m
64 65 68 HT-19X064 76122074691
58
16 m 89 90 93 HT-25X089 76122071218
58
12 m
76 77 80 HT-19X076 76122071216
81
18 m - - - - - -
89 90 93 HT-19X089 76122071216
98
16 m - - - - - -
Other information
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Roll - standard
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
HT-10-99/E 10 1 10 7612207121247 10 m²
HT-13-99/E 13 1 8 7612207121506 8 m²
HT-19-99/E 19 1 6 7612207121704 6 m²
HT-25-99/E 25 1 4 7612207121865 4 m²
HT-32-99/E 32 1 3 7612207121872 3 m²
Other information
Length tolerance + 5 % - 1,5 %
Coil
13 mm 19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Length [m] EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Length [m] EAN Primary content
[metric]
15 HT-13X015/E 26 7612207235753 26 m 15 HT-19X015/E 16 7612207235784 16 m
18 HT-13X018/E 22 7612207235760 22 m 18 HT-19X018/E 14 7612207235791 14 m
22 HT-13X022/E 18 7612207235777 18 m 22 HT-19X022/E 12 7612207235807 12 m
Other information
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Tape – insulation
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [pieces]